Margolin Hebrew Academy – Feinstone Yeshiva of the South 390 South White Station Rd Memphis, TN 38117 901-682-2400	MARGOLIN HEBREW ACADEMY FEINSTORE VESHIVA OF THE SOUTH
Tuition and Fee Schedule 2023-2024	
Application Fee for New Student (\$220 Max. Per Family) Registration	\$ 110
Fee – Per Family (\$300 discount, if before February 21st)	\$ 995
Tuition	
Pre-Kindergarten 3 & 4 (8:00am – 2:00pm)	\$ 8,500
Kindergarten	\$ 13,025
Grades 1-4	\$ 15,670
Grades 5-8	\$ 17,186
Grades 9-12	\$ 20,343
Fees	
Breakfast (In-Town Students, Grades 7-12)	\$ 350
Elementary Book Fee (Grades 1-4)	\$ 235
Middle School Book Fee (Grades 5-8)	\$ 275
High School Book Fee (Grades 9-12)	\$ 385
Activity Fee (Grades Pre-K-4)	\$ 165
Activity Fee (Grades 5-8)	\$ 275
Activity Fee (Grades 9-12)	\$ 385
Technology Fee (Grades K-12)	\$ 220
Security Fee – Per Family	\$ 800
Graduation Fee for Kindergarten	\$ 75
Advancement Fee for 8 th Grade	\$ 175
Graduation Fee for 12 th Grade	\$ 200
Aftercare and Lunch See Aftercar	e and Lunch Form
Dormitory	
Room and Board	\$ 8,500
Dorm Deposit (New Dormers Only)	\$ 500

All families are responsible for a yearly Give or Get spending or fundraising amount of \$1,600. Application and Registration Fees are non-refundable.

Please note that there is an additional fee for all credit card payments.

Fees may be charged for remediation and/or enrichment or high school resource and/or psychological testing/treatment. This determination will be reached by the Administration and Business Office and families will be notified in advance.